12 Order Online At www.magnetics.com Or Email Us At imi@magnetics.com
MAGNETIC JIGS, STRIPS & SHEETS
Flexible Magnetic Strips
Features
• Conforms to any contour
• Can be cut, drilled or shaped
• Available in plain or adhesive back Hold - lbs (kg) / ln. ft. Th. (in) Wd. (in) Ln. (ft) Wt. (lbs) Model No. Plain Back Model No. Adhesive Back
2.0 (0.90) 1/32 1/2 25 0.58 MRN030X0050X025 MRA030X0050X025
2.0 (0.90) 1/32 1/2 50 1.15 MRN030X0050X050 MRA030X0050X050
2.0 (0.90) 1/32 1/2 100 2.3 MRN030X0050X100 MRA030X0050X100
2.0 (0.90) 1/32 1/2 200 4.6 MRN030X0050X200 MRA030X0050X200
3.0 (1.36) 1/32 3/4 50 1.7 MRN030X0075X050 MRA030X0075X050
3.0 (1.36) 1/32 3/4 100 3.4 MRN030X0075X100 MRA030X0075X100
3.0 (1.36) 1/32 3/4 200 6.8 MRN030X0075X200 MRA030X0075X200
4.0 (1.81) 1/32 1 25 1.15 MRN030X0100X025 MRA030X0100X025
4.0 (1.81) 1/32 1 50 2.3 MRN030X0100X050 MRA030X0100X050
4.0 (1.81) 1/32 1 100 4.6 MRN030X0100X100 MRA030X0100X100
4.0 (1.81) 1/32 1 200 9.2 MRN030X0100X200 MRA030X0100X200
12.0 (5.44) 1/32 3 25 3.75 MRN030X0300X025 MRA030X0300X025
12.0 (5.44) 1/32 3 50 7.5 MRN030X0300X050 MRA030X0300X050
12.0 (5.44) 1/32 3 100 15.0 MRN030X0300X100 N/A
12.0 (5.44) 1/32 3 200 30.0 MRN030X0300X200 N/A
3.0 (1.36) 1/16 1/2 25 1.1 MRN060X0050X025 MRA060X0050X025
3.0 (1.36) 1/16 1/2 50 2.2 MRN060X0050X050 MRA060X0050X050
3.0 (1.36) 1/16 1/2 100 4.4 MRN060X0050X100 MRA060X0050X100
5.0 (2.26) 1/16 3/4 25 1.65 MRN060X0075X025 MRA060X0075X025
5.0 (2.26) 1/16 3/4 50 3.3 MRN060X0075X050 MRA060X0075X050
5.0 (2.26) 1/16 3/4 100 6.6 MRN060X0075X100 MRA060X0075X100
6.0 (2.72) 1/16 1 25 2.2 MRN060X0100X025 MRA060X0100X025
6.0 (2.72) 1/16 1 50 4.4 MRN060X0100X050 MRA060X0100X050
6.0 (2.72) 1/16 1 100 8.8 MRN060X0100X100 MRA060X0100X100
18.0 (8.16) 1/16 3 100 30.0 MRN060X0300X100 MRA060X0300X100
4.0 (1.81) 1/8 1/2 50 5.0 MRN120X0050X050 MRA120X0050X050
4.0 (1.81) 1/8 1/2 100 10.0 MRN120X0050X100 MRA120X0050X100
6.0 (2.72) 1/8 3/4 50 7.0 MRN120X0075X050 MRA120X0075X050
6.0 (2.72) 1/8 3/4 100 14.0 MRN120X0075X100 MRA120X0075X100
8.0 (3.63) 1/8 1 50 9.5 MRN120X0100X050 MRA120X0100X050
8.0 (3.63) 1/8 1 100 19.0 MRN120X0100X100 MRA120X0100X100
24.0 (10.89) 1/8 3 50 38.0 MRN120X0300X050 MRA120X0300X050
24.0 (10.89) 1/8 3 100 56.0 MRN120X0300X100 MRA120X0300X100
In general, the following tolerances apply to all Magnetic Strips: Thickness: ±0.005’’,
Widths: 0’’ to 2’’ = ±0.015’’ or 2’’ to 3’’ = ±0.030’’, Lengths: ±1% or ±0.015’’ whichever is
greater. Temperature Range: operating temperatures -15°F to 160°F (-26°C to 71°C).
Features